





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20446200421

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: November 02, 2021

District(s): D1 Design Construction A Ryan Hawkins

Call Order: 4

Project(s): A020(446)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, COCOLALLA LOOP RD TO WESTMOND RD, BONNER CO

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(446	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005	201-010A	(1.000)	10,260.00000	10,260.00	18,250.60000	18,250.60		
	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS						
0010	203-080A	1,172.000	7.70000	9,024.40	8.75000	10,255.00		
	REM OF GUARDRAIL/BARRIER	FT						
0015	203-125B	86.000	5.50000	473.00	6.90000	593.40		
	REM OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (DELINEATORS)	EA						
0020	212-011A	200.000	34.40000	6,880.00	19.15000	3,830.00		
	FIBER WATTLE	FT						
0025	212-105A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	WATER POLLUTION AND EROSION CONTROL	CA						
0030	303-021A	400.000	60.00000	24,000.00	58.05000	23,220.00		
	3/4" AGGR TY A FOR BASE	TON						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20446200421

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: November 02, 2021

District(s): D1 Design Construction A Ryan Hawkins

Call Order: 4

Project(s): A020(446)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, COCOLALLA LOOP RD TO WESTMOND RD, BONNER CO

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(446	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0035	401-020A	3,030.000	3.00000	9,090.00	3.75000	11,362.50		
	CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK COAT	GAL						
0040	405-455A	8,955.000	98.00000	877,590.00	90.15000	807,293.25		
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-5	TON						
0045	431-005A	60,623.000	1.80000	109,121.40	2.85000	172,775.55		
	COLD MILLING	SY						
0050	612-005D	2,500.000	35.80000	89,500.00	45.60000	114,000.00		
	W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT						
0055	612-115C	8.000	2,250.00000	18,000.00	2,753.35000	22,026.80		
	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, TANGENT	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20446200421

**Counties:** Bonner

**Letting Date:** November 02, 2021

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction A Ryan Hawkins

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A020(446)

**Contract Time:** 30 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-95, COCOLALLA LOOP RD TO WESTMOND RD, BONNER CO

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(446	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0060	617-010A	120.000	40.20000	4,824.00	50.05000	6,006.00		
	DELINEATOR TY 2	EACH						
0065	626-010A	899.000	2.40000	2,157.60	2.90000	2,607.10		
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF						
0070	626-050A	270.000	10.30000	2,781.00	12.50000	3,375.00		
	DRUMS	EACH						
0075	626-100B	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS	CA						
80	626-105A	240.000	30.90000	7,416.00	37.55000	9,012.00		
	TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE	HR						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20446200421

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: November 02, 2021

District(s): D1 Design Construction A Ryan Hawkins

Call Order: 4

Project(s): A020(446)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, COCOLALLA LOOP RD TO WESTMOND RD, BONNER CO

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(446	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0085	626-110B	2,310.000	3.10000	7,161.00	3.75000	8,662.50		
	TEMP FLEX RAISED PAV MARKER	EACH						
90	626-112A	280.000	30.90000	8,652.00	40.15000	11,242.00		
	FLOOD LIGHTS	HR						
0095	626-115B	60.000	56.65000	3,399.00	68.85000	4,131.00		
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)	DAY						
0100	626-119A	2.000	3,480.00000	6,960.00	4,226.40000	8,452.80		
	TRUCK ATTENUATOR	EACH						
105	626-120A	720.000	30.00000	21,600.00	36.30000	26,136.00		
	FLAGGER CONTROL	HR						
110	626-125A	300.000	40.00000	12,000.00	47.55000	14,265.00		
	PILOT CAR	HR						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20446200421

**Counties:** Bonner

**Letting Date:** November 02, 2021

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction A Ryan Hawkins

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A020(446)

**Contract Time:** 30 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-95, COCOLALLA LOOP RD TO WESTMOND RD, BONNER CO

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(446	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
115	626-135A	150.000	4.15000	622.50	5.00000	750.00		
	WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						
120	630-020A	148.000	3.60000	532.80	4.40000	651.20		
	PAV MKG - WATERBORNE	SF						
125	630-025A	63,257.000	0.11000	6,958.27	0.12000	7,590.84		
	LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG-WATERBORNE	FT						
130	631-010A	8.200	2,610.00000	21,402.00	1,975.35000	16,197.87		
	RUMBLE STRIPS	MILE						
135	676-005A	(1.000)	9,785.00000	9,785.00	10,638.00000	10,638.00		
	RECORD OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20446200421

**Counties:** Bonner

**Letting Date:** November 02, 2021

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction A Ryan Hawkins

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A020(446)

**Contract Time:** 30 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-95, COCOLALLA LOOP RD TO WESTMOND RD, BONNER CO

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001		(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(446	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
140	S911-05A	20,000.000	0.55000	11,000.00	0.55000	11,000.00		
SP PAVEMENT JOINT ADHESIVE		FT						
145	S914-05A	132.000	156.00000	20,592.00	149.15000	19,687.80		
SP OFF-LINE HMA PAVING		TON						
0150	Z629-05A	(1.000)	47,700.00000	47,700.00	168,777.00000	168,777.00		
MOBILIZATION		LS						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$1,359,481.97		\$1,522,789.21		
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>								
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>				\$1,359,481.97		\$1,522,789.21		
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>				<b>\$1,359,481.97</b>		<b>\$1,522,789.21</b>		
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>								
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>				<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20446200421

**Counties:** Bonner

**Letting Date:** November 02, 2021

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction A Ryan Hawkins

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A020(446)

**Contract Time:** 30 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-95, COCOLALLA LOOP RD TO WESTMOND RD, BONNER CO

<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>	<b>\$1,359,481.97</b>	<b>\$1,522,789.21</b>
------------------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------

**( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum**